

MACC 454 of 2024

Order No. 03

Dated: 17.05.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Applicant files hazira.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 02-09-2024 for S/R,A/D.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore