

MACC 454 OF 2024

Order No. 07

Dated: 12-08---2025

Today is fixed for issue and S/R .

Petitioner and op no 2 file hazira .

OP no 1 files vakalatnama with petition for filing W/S .

PO is leave on duty .

PO in charge busy own file .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 04-12- 2025 for issue and filing w/s by op no 1 .

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore I/C